

I (We) wish to remain anonymous.

BUILD Capital Campaign Commitment Form

DONOR INFORMATION, please type or print Address_____ST___Zip ____ Phone Email GIFT/PLEDGE INFORMATION I (We) hereby contribute cash and/or assets to the Capital Campaign for Habitat for Humanity of Elkhart Co. I (We) pledge and agree to pay a total of \$ _____ Enclosed \$ I (We) wish to pay this pledge over _____ 1 year ____ 3 years ____ 5 years Other schedule _____ Please bill me beginning _____ and thereafter ____ monthly ___ quarterly ___ semi-annually __ annually My gift will be matched by (company/foundation_____in the amount of \$_____ Please contact me about employer matching gift program ___Form enclosed ___Form to be forwarded CONTRIBUTION I (We) wish to contribute in the form of ___ Cash ___ Check ___ Credit Card ___ Stock ___ **Property** Please make checks payable to Habitat for Humanity of Elhart County For donations of stock or property please contact Kristin Hall, Director of Development Please charge my credit card _____ Visa _____ MasterCard ____ American Expresss ____ Discover _____ Expiration date_____ Security Code _____ Authorized signature DONOR RECOGNITION Please use the following names(s) in all acknowledgments:

I (We) promise that any balance of the foregoing pledge remaining at our deaths will be fulfilled from our estate. I (We) intend that this Agreement shall create binding and enforceable obligations against heirs, personal representatives, assigns, and estate.

DONOR SIGNATURE(s)

Name(s)	Date
Name	Date

Please send pledge form and payment to: Habitat for Humanity of Elkhart County Attn: Kristin Hall, Director of Development PO Box 950 Goshen IN 46527

Habitat for Humanity of Elkhart County's Promise

Philanthropy is based on voluntary action for the common good. It is a tradition of giving and sharing that is primary to the quality of life. Therefore, to ensure that philanthropy merits the respect and trust of the general public and that all Donors and prospective Donors can have complete confidence in the non-for-profit organizations and causes they are asked to support, we declare that all Donors have these rights:

Habitat for Humanity of Elkhart County promises to keep you informed about the impact of your gift.

Habitat for Humanity of Elkhart County also promises the following:

- To share the identity of those serving on Habitat for Humanity of Elkhart County's board of directors.
- To request Habitat for Humanity of Elkhart County's most recent financial statements.
- Be assured your gift will be used for the purpose it was given.
- Receive appropriate acknowledgment and recognition.
- Be assured that information about your donation is handled with respect and with confidentiality to the extent of the law.
- Expect all relationships with individuals representing Habitat will be professional in nature.
- Feel free to ask questions when making a donation or about past contributions and to receive prompt, truthful, and forthright answers.

Any contributions received in excess of the capital campaign goal will be used as designated or assigned on a pro rata basis to the four campaign uses.